

## Finding and Funding Your Why: Workshop for Women

The Women of Bay Ridge Private Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors invites you to share a lunch break with us! This women-focused event will include a presentation on "Finding and Funding Your Why" where we will have an inspiring discussion on the importance of discovering your purpose while prioritizing financial empowerment.

## Thursday, September 05, 2024 | 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

Guest speaker

Emily Barczak, Insights Leader: U.S. Intermediaries Advisor Engagement Team | T. Rowe Price

Call to R.S.V.P. by Monday, October 21, 2024 to Client Associate, Miyanna Bell at 434-244-4107 or by e-mail at bayridgepwmg@wellsfargoadvisors.com.

## **Bay Ridge Private Wealth Management Group** of Wells Farqo Advisors



123 East Main Street, 4th Fl Charlottesville, VA 22902 Office: (434) 244-4159 crystal.martin@wellsfargo.com www.bayridgepwmg.com

The opinions of any of our guest speakers are their own and do not necessarily reflect the opinions of Wells Fargo Advisors.
The opinions of any of our guest speakers are their own and do not necessarily reflect the opinions of Wells Fargo Advisors.
IMPORTANT PARTICIPANT INFORMATION. The webinar you will be registering for will be hosted by Wells Fargo or an affiliate, but will be delivered on a third-party platform and may include invited non-affiliated guest speakers. Other participants will be able to see your name or image if you provide it when signing into the event. Please review our privacy and security policies: https://www.wellsfargo.com/privacy-security.

Investment and Insurance Products: ► NOT FDIC Insured ► NO Bank Guarantee ► MAY Lose Value